
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Lezniak Bishop Carroll High School 133.4 205.0

2 Carson Keller Maize South High School 135.8 180.0

3 Carson Courter Maize South High School 134.0 165.0

4 Zion Foster Piper High School 140.0 155.0

5 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.8 150.0

6 Blake McEachron Piper High School 135.2 100.0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Lezniak Bishop Carroll High School 133.4 275.0

2 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.8 240.0

3 Carson Keller Maize South High School 135.8 225.0

4 Zion Foster Piper High School 140.0 220.0

5 Carson Courter Maize South High School 134.0 200.0

6 Blake McEachron Piper High School 135.2 175.0

Men's 140.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Jacob Lezniak Bishop Carroll High School 133.4 345.0

2 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.8 330.0

3 Carson Keller Maize South High School 135.8 300.0

4 Zion Foster Piper High School 140.0 275.0

5 Carson Courter Maize South High School 134.0 245.0

6 Blake McEachron Piper High School 135.2 235.0



Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Lezniak Bishop Carroll High School 133.4 825.0 10

2 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.8 720.0 8

3 Carson Keller Maize South High School 135.8 705.0 6

4 Zion Foster Piper High School 140.0 650.0 4

5 Carson Courter Maize South High School 134.0 610.0 2

6 Blake McEachron Piper High School 135.2 510.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Jacob Lezniak Bishop Carroll High School 133.4 6.184

13 Carson Keller Maize South High School 135.8 5.191

14 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.8 5.15

20 Zion Foster Piper High School 140.0 4.643

21 Carson Courter Maize South High School 134.0 4.552

24 Blake McEachron Piper High School 135.2 3.772


